My School Tuition Rates
August 1, 2020- July 31, 2021

Fees (non-refundable)
New student enrollment fee
Annual registration fee

Hold fee

Summer activity fee

Late Fees

Extra day

Schedule Change Fee

Less than 30 day written notice

$200.00

$100.00 (per student) billed in June for students continuing in new school year
$200.00 (per month/ per student) * student out of school 4 consecutive weeks
$60.00 (per student) * Fee billed to FACTS account last week in May

*fees are assessed for all children picked up after contracted time

$85.00 (full day 8-5) $55.00 (A.M. 1/2 day 8- 12:30) $45.00 (PM extend day)
$20.00 each time schedule is changed

Regular monthly tuition rate will be charged

Program Tuition Fees

Monthly tuition

2 Days 3 Days 4 Days 5 Days

Full Days 8:00 am - 5:00 pm

$750.00 $830.00 $950.00 $1,035.00

Morning Days 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

$550.00 $630.00 $765.00 $840.00

Monthly Tuition -Non Potty Trained

*students 3.5 years and under

2 Days 3 Days 4 Days 5 Days

Full Days 8:00 am - 5:00 pm

$850.00 | $945.00 [ $1,055.00 | $1,140.00

Morning Days 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

N/A $730.00 $860.00 $950.00

Program Hours 8:00 -5:00 Full Day Program

Program Hours 8:00 -12:00 Morning Program

Overtime Fees / pick up after 12:00 and 5:00 pm

1 - 15 minutes: $20
16-30 minutes: $40
31-45 minutes: $60
46-60 minutes: $ 80

After 60 minutes a fee of $10 per minute will be charged

** After 6:30 pm Child Protective Service will be contacted



